
First Day of School-ACADEMIC & ANNUAL Tuesday, August 12

Holiday Monday, September 

Holiday Monday, September 22

Individual Pictures Tuesday, September 23 & Wednesday, September 24

Parent Conferences, No School- End of First 9 weeks grading period Wednesday, October 15 

Holiday Thursday, October 16 - Monday, October 20

Halloween Parties Friday, October 31

Holiday Monday, November 24 - Friday, November 28

Christmas Parties Wednesday, December 17

Academic Early Dismissal (11:00 AM)- End of Second 9 weeks grading period Friday, December 19

Holiday Monday, December 22 – Monday, January 2 

Holiday Monday, January 5

Holiday Monday, January 19

Valentines Parties Wednesday, February 11

Registration- Currently Enrolled Families @ 8:00 a.m. Thursday, February 12

Holiday Friday, February 13 - Monday, February 16

Class Pictures TBD

Registration for New Families @ 8:00 a.m. Monday, March 2

End of Third 9 weeks grading period Friday, March 6

Holiday Monday, March 9 – Friday, March 13 

Holiday Friday, April 3

Holiday Monday, April 6

Holiday Friday, April 24

Last Day of School for ALL Students Wednesday, May 20

Parent Conferences Thursday, May 21

ANNUAL SCHOOL YEAR HOLIDAYS 

Holiday Monday, September 1

Holiday Thursday, November 27 & Friday, November 28

Holiday- EARLY DISMISSAL TUESDAY, DECEMBER 23 @ NOON Tuesday, December 23 - Thursday, December 25

Holiday Thursday, January 1

Holiday Monday, January 19

Holiday Monday, February 16

Holiday Friday, April 3




